
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/14/18 1st Payment 1,866,378

2nd Payment 1,959,697
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,057,682

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,160,566

5th Payment 2,268,594
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 2,382,024
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 2,501,125
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 2,626,181
4 11/10/18 Sat $28,910,624 $90,399,574 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 4.8% 17.4% 9th Payment 2,757,490

5 11/14/18 Wed $27,053,523 $106,508,730 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.2% 10th Payment 2,895,365
6 11/17/18 Sat $30,298,334 $124,019,500 $124,000,000 $70,800,000 1.751 5.1% 25.1% 11th Payment 3,040,133
7 11/21/18 Wed $29,197,244 $139,360,170 $0 1.751 4.9% 28.8% 12th Payment 3,192,140
8 11/24/18 Sat $32,516,172 $156,444,654 $0 1.751 5.4% 32.6% 13th Payment 3,351,747
9 11/28/18 Wed $32,525,730 $173,840,515 $0 1.751 5.4% 36.3% 14th Payment 3,519,334

10 12/01/18 Sat $36,157,983 $192,838,462 $0 1.751 6.0% 40.1% 15th Payment 3,695,301
11 12/05/18 Wed $34,529,315 $210,980,681 $0 1.751 5.7% 43.5% 16th Payment 3,880,066
12 12/08/18 Sat $36,801,595 $230,316,791 $0 1.751 6.1% 47.0% 17th Payment 4,074,069
13 12/12/18 Wed $38,576,151 $250,585,279 $0 1.751 6.4% 50.4% 18th Payment 4,277,772

14 12/15/18 Sat $40,433,913 $271,829,863 $0 1.751 6.7% 53.7% 19th Payment 4,491,661
15 12/19/18 Wed $46,291,381 $296,152,048 $0 1.751 7.6% 57.2% 20th Payment 4,716,244
16 12/22/18 Sat $46,499,000 $320,583,320 $0 1.751 7.6% 60.5% 21st Payment 4,952,056
17 12/26/18 Wed $55,549,657 $349,769,942 $0 1.751 9.1% 64.1% 22nd Payment 5,199,659
18 12/29/18 Sat $58,123,750 $380,309,031 $0 1.751 9.5% 67.5% 23rd Payment 5,459,642
19 01/02/19 Wed $127,739,214 $447,425,129 $0 1.751 19.6% 73.9% 24th Payment 5,732,624
20 01/05/19 Sat $152,284,224 $527,437,543 $0 1.751 22.9% 79.9% 25th Payment 6,019,255
21 01/09/19 Wed $298,909,762 $684,489,212 $0 1.751 40.0% 87.9% 26th Payment 6,320,218

22 01/12/19 Sat $163,705,541 $770,502,557 $0 1.751 24.4% 90.9% 27th Payment 6,636,229
23 01/16/19 Wed $321,327,994 $939,333,101 $0 1.751 42.3% 94.7% 28th Payment 6,968,041
24 01/19/19 Sat $245,558,311 $1,068,353,118 $0 1.751 34.3% 96.5% 29th Payment 7,316,443
25 01/23/19 Wed $514,124,790 $1,338,481,989 $0 1.751 58.5% 98.6% 30th Payment 7,682,265
26 01/26/19 Sat $466,560,792 $0 $0 1.751 55.0% 99.4%

Total 124,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,800,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 11/14/2018


